
Vendor: 

Contract Amendment 

Mckinney Municipal Utility District No. 1 

& 2 of Collin County (Trinity Falls) 

Attn: Joshua J. Kahn 

1980 Post Oak Boulevard, Suite 1380 

Houston, TX 77056 

Awarded by Court Order No.: 

Amendment 1 Court Order No.: 

Amendment 2 Court Order No.: 

Two(2) 

Office of the Purchasing Agent 

Collin County Administration Building 

2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 

McKinney, TX 75071 

972-548-4165 

Effective Date 1-0ct-19 

Contract No. 2017-353 

Contract Law Enforcement Services 

2017-671-09-11 

2018"834-10-01 

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT 

1. For the period October 1, 2019 through September 30, 2020 the reimbursement amount will be: 

1/2 of Deputy 1: $ 40,484.60 (four payments of $10,121.19) 

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect 
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties. 

ACCEPTED BY: 

R-1eu, A.~Q. (Print Name) 
-,.M..,..c..,..k~i n-n-ey-M-.u-n i=-c=-i p-a'""'I U,.,..t..,.,.ili,-ty__,,D:-,i,-st-,ri,-ct-,N"""o-. 

1 & 2 of Collin County (Trinity Falls) 

1980 Post Oak Boulevard, Suite 1380 

Houston, TX 77056 

ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY 

AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY 

COMMISSIONERS' COURT 

Collin County Administration Building 

2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 

Michalyn Rains, C 0 , CPPB 

Purchasing Agent It / 
DATE: / )--, ( 'f / Cf 

~ I 




